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Direction
Holme Parkvej (Aarhus Kom) — Frydenlund/Fugle-
bakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Holme Parkvej (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej 83 (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej 164 (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Bushøjvænget/Saralyst Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Tunnelen/Saralyst Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Kvædevej/Hjulbjergvej (Aarhus Kom)

Plejehjemmet Sct. Olaf/Hjulbjergvej (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Byvej (Aarhus Kom)

Rundhøj Allé/Holme Møllevej (Aarhus Kom)

Jyllands Allé/Holme Møllevej (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Møllevej/Christian X's Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Balagervej/Christian X's Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Vilhelm Becks Vej/Christian X's Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Kaj Munks Vej/Vilhelm Becks Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Rosenvangskolen/Vilhelm Becks Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Aarhus Cyklebane/Vilhelm Becks Vej

Skovbrynet/Jyllands Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Ellemarksvej/Jyllands Allé (Aarhus Kom)

P.P. Ørums Gade/Jyllands Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Ålborggade (Aarhus Kom)

Route schedule
Holme Parkvej (Aarhus Kom) — Frydenlund/Fugle-
bakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Monday 05:22-23:29

Tuesday 05:22-23:29

Wednesday 05:22-23:29

Thursday 05:22-23:29

Friday 05:22-23:29

Saturday 05:34-23:29

Sunday 06:29-23:29

Route info

Direction: Holme Parkvej (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Skt. Lukas Kirke/Ingerslevs Blvd. (Aarhus Kom)

Ingerslevs Plads/Odensegade (Aarhus Kom)

Skt. Pauls Kirkeplads (Aarhus Kom)

Jægergårdsgade/M. P. Bruuns Gade (Aarhus Kom)

Park Allé/Rådhuset (Aarhus Kom)

H. H. Seedorffs Stræde (Aarhus Kom)

Busgaden (Aarhus Kom)

Emil Vetts Passage (Aarhus Kom)

Klostertorvet (Aarhus Kom)

Lollandsgade/Nørre Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Vesterbro Torv/Langelandsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Skt. Marcus Kirkeplads/Langelandsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Langelandsgade/Kaserneboulevarden (Aarhus Kom)

Emil Aarestrups Vej/P.-Müllers Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Paludan-Müllers Vej/Vestre Ringgade (Aarhus Kom)

Møllevangskolen/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Fasanvej/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Frydenlunds Allé/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Østrevej/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Frydenlund/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)



Direction
Frydenlund/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom) — Holme 
Parkvej (Aarhus Kom)

42 stops

Open route schedule

Frydenlund/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Østrevej/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Frydenlunds Allé/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Fasanvej/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Møllevangskolen/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Møllevang/Veste Ringgade (Aarhus Kom)

Vestre Ringgade/Paludan-Müllers Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Emil Aarestrups Vej/P.-Müllers Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Kaserneboulevarden/Langelandsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Skt. Marcus Kirkeplads/Langelandsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Vesterbro Torv/Langelandsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Lollandsgade/Nørre Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Klostertorvet (Aarhus Kom)

Emil Vetts Passage (Aarhus Kom)

Busgaden (Aarhus Kom)

H. H. Seedorffs Stræde (Aarhus Kom)

Park Allé/Rådhuset (Aarhus Kom)

Jægergårdsgade/M. P. Bruuns Gade (Aarhus Kom)

Skt. Pauls Kirkeplads (Aarhus Kom)

Ingerslevs Plads/Odensegade (Aarhus Kom)

Skt. Lukas Kirke/Ingerslevs Blvd. (Aarhus Kom)

Ålborggade (Aarhus Kom)

P.P. Ørums Gade/Jyllands Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Ellemarksvej/Jyllands Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Route schedule
Frydenlund/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom) — Holme 
Parkvej (Aarhus Kom)

Monday 05:33-23:33

Tuesday 05:33-23:33

Wednesday 05:33-23:33

Thursday 05:33-23:33

Friday 05:33-23:33

Saturday 06:33-23:33

Sunday 06:33-23:33

Route info

Direction: Frydenlund/Fuglebakkevej (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Skovbrynet/Jyllands Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Aarhus Cyklebane/Vilhelm Becks Vej

Rosenvangskolen/Vilhelm Becks Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Kaj Munks Vej/Vilhelm Becks Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Vilhelm Becks Vej/Christian X's Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Balagervej/Christian X's Vej (Aarhus Kom)

Christian X's Vej/Holme Møllevej (Aarhus Kom)

Jyllands Allé/Holme Møllevej (Aarhus Kom)

Rundhøj Allé/Holme Møllevej (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Byvej (Aarhus Kom)

Plejehjemmet Sct. Olaf/Hjulbjergvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kvædevej/Hjulbjergvej (Aarhus Kom)

Tunnelen/Saralyst Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Bushøjvænget/Saralyst Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej 164 (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej 83 (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej (Aarhus Kom)

13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arhus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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